
~ltf:1C [',nd ~umber in Class. 

Salary 
Year 

ended. 
:JIst 

March 
1914. 

. _. __ . _________ --'-c-

897 COl'dpr, C. A. 
898 Elliston, T. C. 
899 Coulls, O. L. 
900 (McCrory, A. 
!lOl -l Robinson, C. W. 
902 Bennington, F. T. 
903 Wiltshire, A. G. 
904 Boyd, R. A ... 
!l05 Hushand, H. A. 
906 }Iathieson, A. J. 
907 Rea, F .• T. 
908 Rooney, G. J. 
909 Waters, C. F. A. 
910 .James, R. Il. 
!1l1 Down, H. J. 
912 Harrison, C ... 
913 Hl1ndcock, S. 
914 Spelman, W. T. 
915 Tremain, N. L. 
916 Stehr, S. M. W. 
917 Ellis, W. R. 
918 Mitchell, J. H. 
919 Wilson, G. .. 
920 Oppenheim, S. E. 
921 Egan, P. 
922 Montgomery, W. P. 
923 Osborne, A. H. 
924 J'ohnston, W. F. Kent-
925 Toner,.J. 
926 Easthopc, E. R. 
927 McDonald, G. 
928 Sherlock, A. G. A. 
929 Cody, D. O. 
930 JIurray,.J. .. 
931 Beale, H. 
932 }Iurch, A. G. 
933 May, F. R. .. 
934 Loveridge, L. C. B. 
935 Coutts, T. W. J. 
936 Saunders,.J. S. 
937 Peate, L'. R. .. 
938 i Reid, C. E. 
939 I Tinney, .J. G. 
940 Smyth,./. A. 

£ 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 I 
120 
120 ' 
120 I' 

120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
13,; 
120 
120 
120 . 
120 : 
120 
135 

POST .-I.ND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT-continued. 

Position, .t<l. Place. 

f:blary for Year I' I lUowances in II 

endin~13J1J:~Ch' ~~"iHC~lle I~;'t~rc 01 salar)'·.1 

d ~ r.n1'~$::1 I I"~ ::I Payable.S 'r; '"d'Ed: ~ .8 .~ 

i I --r ~~ 
I 

Age on! Date of ~:~ 
31 t I Appoint- 1=1 0,..., 

}1ar~h,. m~nt to = Q) 

I 1914 .. I Permll.n~>nt ~.~~-

"en 
.; I . """ ""11 I'~II 
~ from .~ o~ ;;; I~'d i!l xl I~~ 

-<I i i:i "" ~ ~~ :ill r:; ..:1'a 
----'- ----£ £ £1 

I Staff. ~ ~~ 

-----'-------'---'--~ '" 
£ I 

135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
l:l5 
135 
135 
1:15 
135 
135 
135 
13.'; 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
135 
150 
135 
135 
135 
135 
1:35 
135 
1:35 
135 
135 
135 
135 
1:35 
150 
1:35 
135 
135 
135 I 
135 I 
150 I 

30/7/.14 C VlI 2 
30/7/14 C VII 22 :: I' 

1/9/14 C V11 

i 
220 
220 
220 
220 

Telegraphist 

" 14/11/14 C VII! 2 
14/9/14 C VII 2 
10/7/14 C VII 2 ::1 
16/6/14, C VII 2 .. 
2/10/14 C VlJ 2 

Ul/10/14 C VTI 2 
30/10/14 C vn 2 
30/10/14 C VlI 2 

1/11/14 C vn 2 
13/11/14 C VII 2 
18/11/14 ,C VII 2 

1/4/14 C VII 2 
2/1/15 C Vll 2 

12/1/15 C VII 2 
1/4/14 C VII 2 

13/1/15 C VII 2 
1/2/15 C VII 2 
1/2/15 C VII 2 
5/2/15 C VII 2 : :! 

14/5/14 C VII 2 
8/2/15 C VII 2 
5/5/14 C VII 3 

15/9/14 C VII 2 
18/2 /15 C VII 2 
22/2/15 C VII 2 
22/2/15 C VII 2 

7'\)114 C VII 2 
10/3/15 C vn 2 
16/3/15 C VII 2 
18/3/15 C VlI 2 
18/3/15 C VII 2 
22/3/15 C VII 2 
14/5/14 C VII 2 I 
29/3/15 C VII 2, 
29/3/15 ; C VII 3 .. 

14/12/14 : C VII 2 
26/9/14 C VII 2' 
3/7/14 C VII 2 

13/4/14 C VII 2 
1/7/14 C VII 2 

5/11/14 C \,11 3 

220 
220 
220 
220 
220 

Clerk 

220 Telegraphist 
220 Clerk 
220 
220 Tdiegra phist 
220 Clerk 
220 
220 'j',;iegra phist 
220 Clerk 
220 ' Telegraphist 
220 Clerk 
220 Telegraphist 
220 Clerk 
220 
220 Tdiegra phist 
220 Clerk 
220 
220 

, 220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 

.. 1 220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 

T~iegra phist 
Clerk 
Telegraphist 

Clerk 
Telegraphist 

" Clerk 
Telegraphist 

220 Clerk 
220 . Telegraphist 
220 Clerk 

1 Wanganui 
Reef ton 
Wellington 
Aucklanu 
G.P.O., Wellington 
Tham,," 

1 Auckland 

I 

Napier .. 

, 

Auc~~land 

C.P.!)., Wellington 
New Plymouth .. 
G.P.O., Wellington 
Christchurch 
Hawera 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
G.P.O., Wellington 
Wellington 
Palmerston North 
Westport 
C.P.O., Wellington 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Tinlaru 
Thames 
Balclutha 
Tunranga 
G.P.O., Wellington 
Timaru 
New Plymouth .. 
Feilding 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Thames 
Waihi .. 
Te Kuiti 
G.P.O., Wellington 
Wellington .. 
G.P.O .. Wellington 

;i ~ I 

22 0' 
21 1 I 
21 10 
22 0 
23 2 
21 8 
26 3 
21 8 
21 9, 
23 1 
22 10 
22 3 
21 7 
23 4 
20 II 
23 2 
2:~ 7 
21 3 
22 1 
23 5 
20 1 
21 7 
22 4 
21 10 
22 8 
21 7 
20 2 
22 5 
21 0 
22 0 
22 1 
22 5 
21 4 
21 3 
21 5 
21 II I 

~~ ~ f 
22 6 
23 II 
21 1 
22 1 
22 1 

Y. M. 

1/3/08 7 0 
1/4/08, 6 II 
1/4/08' 5 7 

14/9/08 5 6 
14/9/08 5 6 
10/7/07 6 10 
1/4/08 7 10 

2/10/07 ,10 6 
1/4/08 i 6 10 
1/4/08 i 7 7 
1/4/08 I 7 4 

1/11/08 5 5 
1/4/08 6 10 
1/6/08' 5 4 
1/4/08 7 8 
1/4/08 6 4' 
1/4/08 7 10 
1/4/07 7 9 
1/4/08 7 6 
1/4/08! 6 3 
1/2/09 i 5 2 
5/2/09 5 1 
1/4/08 8 1 

20/7/08 [) I 
1/4/08 7 Ii 
1/4/08 6 9 

18/2/09 [) 1 
1/4/08 6 10 
1/4/08 6 9 
1/4/08 7 5 
1/4/08 6 5 
1/4/08 6:l 
1/4/08 6 6 
1/4/08 5 8· 
1/4/08 7 6: 
1/4/08 7 30 I 

1/4/08 5 
1/4/08 7 3! 
1/4/08 7 5 

26/9. /07 9 2 
3/7.107 8 3 

13/4/09 4 11 
1/4/08 8 6 
1/4,'08 5 2 

- --~- .. - .. -----

Per­
manent 
Service 

on 
31st 

March. 
1914. 

--------

Examinations 
passed. 

Y. M. 
6 I 
6 0 
6 0 
5 () 
5 6 
6 8 
6 0 
6 5 
t) 0 
6 0 
6 0 
5 5 
6 0 
610 
6 0 
6 0 
6 0 
7 0 
6 0 
6 0 
5 2 
5 1 

i C.S. In. Ex., 1907. 

C.s. In. Ex., 1906. 

! C.S. In. Ex., 1908. 

6 0 
5 8 
6 0 
6 0 
5 1 
6 0 
6 0 
(l 0 
fl 0 
6 0 
6 0 
6 0 
6 0 

6 ° 
6 0 
6 0 
(l 0 
6 6 
(l 8 
4 II 
6 0; 
(l 0 

C.S .• In. Ex., 1907. 

C.S .. Tn. Ex., 1908. 

.' 

C.S. In. Ex., 1907. 

C.S .• In. Ex., 1908. 
P.S. Sn. Ex., 1914. 

C.S. In. Ex., 1908. 

C.S. In. Ex., 1909. 

C.S. In. Ex., 1907. 

P.S. Sn. Ex., 1914. 

C.S. Sn. Ex., 1912.1 
i 

C.S. Sn. Ex., 1913. ' 

I 

Remarks. 


